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Mat Code
AA9FEG06Q
AA9FE706Q
AA9G74014
AA9H1106P
AA9WL704U
AA9WLB04U
AA9WL904U
AA9WLB04U
AA9WLEO4U
AAIWV606G
AA9Y76016
AA9Y7B016
AA9Y7CO016
AA9Z0606S
AA9Z0806S
AAA1R3033
AAA3UF007
AAB115000
AAB116000
AAB16A007
AAB16B007
AAB16D007
AAB16G007
AAB16H007
AABT69U01
AAC1J5U00
AAC5P6UO1L
B30J92E00
B30JTCEOO
B30JU7EO0O
B30LGCEOO
B30LH1002
B30LKEO002
B30LKJEOO
BC10R1E1G
BC1151E02
BC1152E02
BC11FFEOO

PT Expressindo 88 Nusantara

JI. Ciranggon - Rawamerta No.88, Desa Sarijaya, Kec. Majalaya, Kab. Karawang.
www.e88group.com
Product of PT Sharp Electronics Indonesia

Stock Taking List

ST-00039 Warehouse Gudang E Telagasari

2024-11-02 Status Good Set

JUNTAK PIC 2 INDRA
Product Items

Mat Desc QTY Keterangan

AQA-KRO9VRAL 6 6

AQA-KRIVQCL 22

AQA-CR18FQAL 55

AQA-KRIFQAL 229 100+35+38+56

AQA-CRIFQAL 229 85+60+84

AQA-CR9FQDL 83 83

AQA-CRIFQBL 25 10+15

AQA-CR9VQCL 22

AQA-CR9VRAL 6 6

AQA-KR12FQAL 33

AQA-KR5FQAL 865 136+136+38+160+147+136+66+46

AQA-KR5FQBL 20 10+10

AQA-KR5FQDL 110 110

AQA-KRIFQBL 25 15+10

AQA-KRIFQDL 83 83

AQA-KR18FQAL 55

AQA-CR12FQAL 33

AQA-KR5VRAL 12 6+6

AQA-KR5VQCL 22 20+2

AQA-CR5FQAL 866 100+100+55+105+105+75+81+95+25+12+28+85

AQA-CR5FQDL 110 110

AQA-CR5VRAL 12 6+6

AQA-CR5FQBL 20 10+10

AQA-CR5VQCL 22 20+2

KCR10VSW-MOCKUP 11

AQA-KCR5AHQC 11

AQA-KCR9VQCL 11

AQF-725EC 77

AQF-455EC 33

AQF-550EC 33

AQF-320EC 14 14

AQF-120FB 35 25+10

AQF-220FB 10 10

AQF-220HC 55

AQR-IG645AM(GB) 3 2+1

AQR-TTD546RBG (BK) 4 1+1+1+1

AQR-TTD546RBC (BK) 33

AQR-CTD506RGC(MB) 33
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

BC11FGEOO
BFOKEOEQO
BHO40AEQ0
BJOXE1E1G
BKOYH7008
BKOYH9008
BKOYHCO005
BKOYHDO005
BKOYHV004
BLO4360AE
BLO4M10AE
BLO4X50AE
BLO6DGOAA
BLO6DPOAA
BLO6F20AF
BLO6FROAE
BSOBEOO00O
BSOBE1000
BSOBE2000
BSOBE3000
BSOBF0000
BS0BGO0000
BS0BG2000
BS0OBG3000
BWOADKEOQO
BY0OJQCEOO
CAO0004E00
CAO0006E00
CAOGFCEO00
CAABWSEOQO0
CAACG6BEOQO
CBOMROEO1
CBOMUA4EO0
CBOMUSEO0
CBOMUJEOQO
CBAJPFEOG
CBAJPPEQO
CBAJSCEOG
CBAJTOEOG
CBAJTWEOO
CEOJWSEO0
CEAC91E00
DH1U6G050
DH1U9B050
DH1VL3050
DH1VW?7050
DH1VY8050
DH1VYF050
DH1WVHDO02
TD0027667
TD0027668
TD0027669
TD0038872

AQR-CTD506RG(BK)
AQF-157
AQR-565IM(GB)
AQR-350RBG (BK)
AQF-S4(DS)
AQF-S6(DS)
AQF-S4 (S)
AQF-S6 (S)
AQR-D275R(BK)
AQR-D251(DG)
AQR-D270 (DG)
AQR-D261(DG)
AQR-DTM285CBP(DS)
AQR-DTM285RAP(FB)
AQR-DTM265RAP(FB)
AQR-DTM265CBP(DS)
AQR-D185(MLS)
AQR-D185(MDS)
AQR-D185(MSG)
AQR-D185(MSB)
AQR-D205(MDS)
AQR-D225(MDS)
AQR-D225(MSG)
AQR-D225(MSB)
AQB-340AB
AQF-332SD
QW-8011HT
QW-1030HT
QW-1170HT
QW-1370HT
QW-7011HT
AQW-800F
AQW-77D-H(BK)
AQW-77D-H(B)
AQW-87DD(BK)
AQW-88DD(BK)
AQW-900F
AQW-78DD(BK)
AQW-98DD(BK)
AQW-99DD
FQW-850829QD
FQW-1580BS
AQT32K70M
AQT50P750UX
AQT50K800UX
AQT65P750UX
LE43AQT6700UG
AQT43K80FX
AQT75S800UX
QW-1050XT
QW-P1250T
QW-P1450T
AQB-190

4 3+1

18

95
75
25
10
20
10
162
50

35
55
25
518
25
36
125
65
10

25

10

30

111
20
47

139

30
105
1
76
39
31
2

1

1+1+1+13+2

1

20+75
4+20+22+15+14
25

10

20

10

1+20+21+36+3+1+43+3+23+11

46+4
2+1+1+1+1
2+1+2+1+1+1
25+1+1+1+3+4
2+22+3+28
20+5

4+38+39+29+31+29+30+30+63+32+29+30+32+21+33+31+17

14+8+3

36

25+100
16+12+3+34
10

3

2

25

242

10

1+4

30

5+3
20+11+41+23+16
20

23+24

5+4

4
2+23+87+27
5+20

15

2+7

1+1

50+25

6

5

2

30
2+75+28

1

39+37
16+4+17+2
31

2
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

TD0038873
TD0042732
TD0042734
TD0042736
TD0042737
TD0042740
TD0042742
TD0042743
TD0042754
TD0042755
TD0042756
TD0048076
TD0051132

AQB-240
QW-760XT
QW-960XT
QW-P1260T
QW-P1460XT
QW-961XT(PK)
QW-861XT(GR)
QW-961XT(GR)
AQF-500GC
AQF-600GC
AQF-980GC
AQB-181GO
AQR-695 IM ( GB)
Total

2
44
131
30
75
68
45
38

N W kL, N D

5527

2
8+15+21
10+33+33+10+9+25+11
30
25+50
48+20
25+20
38

1+3

2

1

2+1
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Mat Code
AA9IFEG06Q
AA9FE706Q
AA9G74014
AA9H1106P
AA9H1106P
AA9H1106P
AA9H1106P
AA9WL704U
AA9WL704U
AA9WL704U
AA9WL8B04U
AA9WL904U
AA9WL904U

Mat Desc
AQA-KR9VRAL
AQA-KR9VQCL
AQA-CR18FQAL
AQA-KRIFQAL
AQA-KRIFQAL
AQA-KRIFQAL
AQA-KRIFQAL
AQA-CRIFQAL
AQA-CRIFQAL
AQA-CRIFQAL
AQA-CR9FQDL
AQA-CR9FQBL
AQA-CR9FQBL

AASWLB04U AQA-CROVQCL
AASWLEO4U AQA-CROVRAL
AASWV606G AQA-KR12FQAL

AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AA9Y7B016
AA9Y7B016
AA9Y7C016
AA9Z0606S
AA9Z0606S
AA9Z0806S
AAA1R3033
AAA3UF007
AAB115000
AAB115000
AAB116000
AAB116000
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAB16B007
AAB16D007

AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQAL
AQA-KR5FQBL
AQA-KR5FQBL
AQA-KR5FQDL
AQA-KRIFQBL
AQA-KRIFQBL
AQA-KROFQDL
AQA-KR18FQAL
AQA-CR12FQAL
AQA-KR5VRAL
AQA-KR5VRAL
AQA-KR5VQCL
AQA-KR5VQCL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQAL
AQA-CR5FQDL
AQA-CR5VRAL
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QTY
6

2

5
100
35
38
56
85
60
84
83
10
15
2

136
136
38
160
147
136
66
46
10
10
110
15
10
83

20

100
100
55
105
105
75
81
95
25
12
28
85
110

Time

22:25:45
22:27:44
23:49:12
20:19:52
20:59:58
21:19:37
22:12:58
20:12:10
20:11:44
20:20:51
22:12:11
22:27:02
20:30:51
22:27:34
22:26:43
23:49:50
20:18:24
20:59:44
20:49:28
20:20:21
20:07:44
20:08:06
20:10:26
20:10:52
20:30:10
22:26:19
22:10:44
20:30:28
22:26:03
22:10:59
23:49:59
23:49:22
23:49:39
22:30:05
20:53:17
23:58:41
21:02:44
21:02:56
20:48:53
20:48:29
21:02:30
20:08:32
20:11:16
20:16:04
22:28:46
20:19:21
20:13:15
20:12:35
22:11:39
20:41:28

No
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Mat Code
AAB16D007
AAB16G007
AAB16G007
AAB16H007
AAB16H007
AABT69U01
AAC1J5U00
AAC5P6UO01
B30J92E00
B30JTCEOO
B30JU7E00
B30LGCEOQO
B30LH1002
B30LH1002
B30LKE002
B30LKJEOO
BC10R1E1G
BC10R1E1G
BC1151E02
BC1151E02
BC1151E02
BC1151E02
BC1152E02
BC11FFEQO
BC11FGEOQO
BC11FGEOO
BFOKEOEOO
BHO40AEQ0
BHO40AEQ0
BHO40AEQ0
BHO40AEQ0
BHO40AEQ0
BJOXE1E1G
BKOYH7008
BKOYH7008
BKOYH9008
BKOYH9008
BKOYH9008
BKOYH9008
BKOYH9008
BKOYHCO005
BKOYHDO005
BKOYHV004
BLO4360AE
BLO4M10AE
BLO4M10AE
BLO4M10AE
BLO4M10AE
BLO4M10AE
BLO4M10AE
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Mat Desc QTY
AQA-CR5VRAL 6
AQA-CR5FQBL 10
AQA-CR5FQBL 10
AQA-CR5VQCL 20
AQA-CR5VQCL 2
KCR10VSW-MOCKUP 1
AQA-KCR5AHQC 1
AQA-KCR9VQCL 1
AQF-725EC 7
AQF-455EC 3
AQF-550EC 3
AQF-320EC 14
AQF-120FB 25
AQF-120FB 10
AQF-220FB 10
AQF-220HC 5
AQR-IG645AM(GB) 2
AQR-IG645AM(GB) 1
AQR-TTD546RBG (BK) 1
AQR-TTD546RBG (BK) 1
AQR-TTD546RBG (BK) 1
AQR-TTD546RBG (BK) 1
AQR-TTD546RBC (BK) 3
AQR-CTD506RGC(MB) 3
AQR-CTD506RG(BK) 3
AQR-CTD506RG(BK) 1
AQF-157 1
AQR-565IM(GB) 1
AQR-565IM(GB) 1
AQR-565IM(GB) 1
AQR-565IM(GB) 13
AQR-565IM(GB) 2
AQR-350RBG (BK) 1
AQF-S4(DS) 20
AQF-S4(DS) 75
AQF-S6(DS) 4
AQF-S6(DS) 20
AQF-S6(DS) 22
AQF-S6(DS) 15
AQF-S6(DS) 14
AQF-S4 (S) 25
AQF-S6 (S) 10
AQR-D275R(BK) 20
AQR-D251(DG) 10
AQR-D270 (DG) 1
AQR-D270 (DG) 20
AQR-D270 (DG) 21
AQR-D270 (DG) 36
AQR-D270 (DG) 3
AQR-D270 (DG) 1

Time

23:42:15
22:27:18
20:30:39
20:53:07
23:41:59
22:29:23
22:29:12
22:29:33
23:50:18
20:53:54
22:24:58
22:17:59
21:20:25
23:42:47
22:17:49
21:06:00
23:48:58
23:59:07
23:47:38
22:28:18
23:46:48
21:17:00
20:08:51
20:07:30
23:46:18
23:46:59
22:24:14
23:48:36
22:28:08
21:17:10
22:28:36
20:58:25
20:58:34
21:18:07
20:43:06
21:17:56
23:46:06
21:04:51
20:43:34
20:00:09
20:44:26
20:43:20
20:54:23
23:45:55
21:03:33
21:17:42
20:15:48
20:25:07
22:13:53
20:56:48



No
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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Mat Code Mat Desc QTY
BLO4AM10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 43
BLO4AM10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 3
BLO4AM10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 23
BLO4AM10AE AQR-D270 (DG) 11
BLO4X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 46
BLO4X50AE AQR-D261(DG) 4
BLO6DGOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 2
BLO6DGOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 1
BLO6DGOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 1
BLO6DGOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 1
BLO6DGOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 1
BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 2
BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 1
BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 2
BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 1
BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 1
BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 1
BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 25
BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 1
BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 1
BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 1
BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 3
BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 4
BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 2
BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 22
BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 3
BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 28
BSOBEOO0O AQR-D185(MLS) 20
BSOBEOO0O AQR-D185(MLS) 5
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 4
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 38
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 39
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 29
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 31
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 29
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 30
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 30
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 63
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 32
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 29
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 30
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 32
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 21
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 33
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 31
BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 17
BSOBE2000 AQR-D185(MSG) 14
BSOBE2000 AQR-D185(MSG) 8
BSOBE2000 AQR-D185(MSG) 3
BSOBE3000 AQR-D185(MSB) 36

Time

20:56:23
20:21:06
22:18:27
20:46:45
20:59:01
20:57:19
22:33:32
22:32:17
22:33:51
22:32:36
21:04:22
23:43:25
22:32:07
22:34:01
22:32:26
22:31:56
20:56:58
20:35:42
20:08:21
22:31:36
22:31:47
22:33:41
23:44:21
22:32:58
20:36:12
22:33:21
20:33:21
20:00:55
20:00:42
23:45:36
20:57:50
20:58:02
22:15:38
22:15:27
22:15:50
22:14:09
22:14:20
21:20:42
22:15:13
20:47:20
22:14:31
22:14:49
20:46:57
20:06:03
22:15:01
22:12:39
20:13:41
20:59:29
21:02:18
20:55:57

No
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Mat Code
BSOBF0000
BSOBF0000
BS0OBG0000
BS0OBG0000
BS0BG0000
BS0BG0000
BS0BG2000

Mat Desc
AQR-D205(MDS)
AQR-D205(MDS)
AQR-D225(MDS)
AQR-D225(MDS)
AQR-D225(MDS)
AQR-D225(MDS)
AQR-D225(MSG)

BSOBG3000 AQR-D225(MSB)
BWOADKEOO AQB-340AB
BYOJQCEOO AQF-332SD
CAO004E00 QW-8011HT
CAO0006E00 QW-1030HT
CAO006E00 QW-1030HT
CAOGFCEO0 QW-1170HT
CAABWSEO0 QW-1370HT
CAABWSEO0 QW-1370HT
CAACBBEO0 QW-7011HT
CBOMROEO1 AQW-800F
CBOMROEO1 AQW-800F
CBOMU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK)
CBOMU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK)
CBOMU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK)
CBOMU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK)
CBOMU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK)
CBOMUSEQ0 AQW-77D-H(B)
CBOMUJEOO AQW-87DD(BK)
CBOMUJEOO AQW-87DD(BK)
CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
CBAJPPE0O0 AQW-900F
CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)
CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)
CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)
CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)
CBAJTOEOG AQW-98DD(BK)
CBAJTOEOG AQW-98DD(BK)
CBAJTWEO0 AQW-99DD

CEOJWSEO00
CEOJWSEO0
CEAC91EQ0
CEAC91E00
DH1U6G050
DH1U6G050
DH1U9B050
DH1VL3050
DH1VW7050
DH1VY8050
DH1VYF050
DH1VYF050
DH1VYF050
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FQW-850829QD
FQW-850829QD
FQW-1580BS
FQW-1580BS
AQT32K70M
AQT32K70M
AQT50P750UX
AQT50K800UX
AQT65P750UX
LE43AQT6700UG
AQT43K80FX
AQT43K80FX
AQT43K80FX

QTY
25
100
16
12

3

34
10

3

25

10

30

20
11
41
23
16
20
23
24

23
87
27

20
15

30

75
28

Time

21:05:19
20:41:42
22:16:07
21:19:06
23:45:03
20:57:28
20:41:54
20:47:31
21:02:08
20:54:04
22:17:01
21:19:58
22:17:28
20:09:49
22:17:16
20:09:36
21:19:48
23:44:48
22:13:37
20:38:13
23:42:57
20:15:17
20:26:14
20:27:58
20:06:33
22:08:27
22:07:44
23:45:19
22:24:24
22:24:03
23:58:55
20:22:51
20:39:41
20:39:11
20:27:24
22:18:10
20:14:32
22:09:54
23:41:41
23:41:27
22:24:48
23:44:31
21:21:14
21:21:25
21:18:45
21:18:55
22:18:38
21:18:26
22:23:29
22:20:21



No
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Detail ST-00039 | Gudang E Telagasari

Mat Code Mat Desc QTY
DH1WVHD02 AQT75S800UX 1
TD0027667 QW-1050XT 39
TD0027667 QW-1050XT 37
TD0027668 QW-P1250T 16
TD0027668 QW-P1250T 4
TD0027668 QW-P1250T 17
TD0027668 QW-P1250T 2
TD0027669 QW-P1450T 31
TD0038872 AQB-190 2
TD0038873 AQB-240 2
TD0042732 QW-760XT 8
TD0042732 QW-760XT 15
TD0042732 QW-760XT 21
TD0042734 QW-960XT 10
TD0042734 QW-960XT 33
TD0042734 QW-960XT 33
TD0042734 QW-960XT 10
TD0042734 QW-960XT 9
TD0042734 QW-960XT 25
TD0042734 QW-960XT 11
TD0042736 QW-P1260T 30
TD0042737 QW-P1460XT 25
TD0042737 QW-P1460XT 50
TD0042740 QW-961XT(PK) 48
TD0042740 QW-961XT(PK) 20
TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 25
TD0042742 QW-861XT(GR) 20
TD0042743 QW-961XT(GR) 38
TD0042754 AQF-500GC 1
TD0042754 AQF-500GC 3
TD0042755 AQF-600GC 2
TD0042756 AQF-980GC 1
TD0048076 AQB-181GO 2
TD0048076 AQB-181GO 1
TD0051132 AQR-695IM (GB) 2

Time No Mat Code
21:18:35
20:23:34
20:24:23
20:42:44
20:15:33
20:27:05
21:20:53
20:36:38
21:01:38
21:01:52
20:47:43
21:03:22
21:03:08
20:24:46
22:08:40
22:22:11
22:22:39
22:23:13
21:20:14
22:20:58
20:28:20
21:05:08
20:37:19
21:07:24
21:11:08
20:07:18
20:27:45
22:09:35
20:54:14
20:53:42
23:50:32
23:50:57
21:01:24
21:00:12
22:27:55
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